° GrantThornton

An instinct for growth’

20163129

MAAE AF A3, 2017dF HEG AFAFHAINES A 7f¢lo)
FARE &50] 9o /M A5AH 9 ZAAF7) o ulR| kel AlFAla,

3 A 7] 8ke] 2 01733 €31 o] T}

1
A
1N
BT
LTI
BT
STIIHT
11
Al

L
A




° GrantThornton | An instinct for growth”

Tax Newsletter Dec/2016

o
. W =
= x
pwun m K
o 80 RO ﬁ 2 o1
—_ - .
T ST g s BN
arurifos s ok
QAr<qBlg, L 2 >
JJnpy o of A zr = > &
U WN=Z < s t=z
Lz ll=s Al 3] =
e NX=20 3 c O K-
aﬁoﬂ%m__oo._ﬁo - o _mH
N = Il_ i =< m ~ rery _._.—O
SRIKIOUMRE gy =y
LoBUAE . 28 ©a
nH@Qﬂ? ﬂﬂ MW S5 .
SHi0Hz S w® = UAITY
c 1 = @3 0F.
c<I=olmMu =Y £ g 0%
SESUTO0 X Wm UITES
SRNESR oS 22 m<
S Moslwr KoL = 00 g= Ao
ORISR DO o MR
Q) X )
T o = i
iy W Ow o= A
i TE <5 T G
HWMO 1__/|M H_T_n_7uo_1_ Alj_ ‘o|_|oE ﬂﬂ_ _W_
oo WpB  MeNbar T 0oy Mo
G S N B < 1 S
NP T Py o TE g g
BT TE R ok SR =0 9%
W,_za,_ ST APy xEOMp B B

e o er Amenxuﬂ oo mrt»am_w HoTRof N
<R T PR ga Faw frkx P
TN AR ®RE oWl NI W T4

e TRW TTRY TN olor]  OENT R0
T TI X oW R TmRe 1m-New NR
Zlﬁ ‘Ugl L] L] L] L] L] L]




Contact

Grant Thornton Viét Nam( )

Hanoi Office- AL 4!

18t Floor, Hoa Binh International Office Building 106
Hoang Quoc Viet Street,

Cau Giay District

Hanoi, Vietham

T + 84438501686

F +84 438501688

(= )

A/

Hoang Khoi

Tax Partner

D +84 4 3850 1618

E Khoi.Hoang@vn.gt.com

>
Y
Nguyen Dinh Du
Tax Partner

D +84 4 3850 1620
E Du.Nguyen@vn.gt.com

-

K & (Kaoru Okata)
Director — Japanese Desk
D +84 4 3850 1680

E Kaoru.Okata@vn.gt.com

E
Pham Ngoc Long
Tax Director

D +84 4 3850 1684
E Long.Pham@vn.gt.com

© 2016 Grant Thornton Vietnam Ltd. All rights reserved.

DOWNLOAD

web

http://www.grantthornton.com.vn/

Ho Chi Minh Office-

14" Floor, Pearl Plaza
561A Dien Bien Phu Street,
Binh Thanh District

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
T +84839109100

F +84839109101

Nguyen Hung Du

Tax Partner

D +84 8 3910 9231

E HungDu.Nguyen@vn.gt.com

B &4 (Tomohiro Norioka)
Director — Japanese Desk

D +84 8 3910 9205
E Tomohiro.Norioka@vn.gt.com

Tran Hong My
Tax Director

D +84 8 3910 9275
E HMy.Tran@vn.gt.com

o
'L

Valerie — Teo Liang Tuan
Tax Director

D +84 8 3910 9235

E Valerie.Teo@vn.gt.com

A\
Tran Nguyen Mong Van
Tax Director

D +84 8 3910 9233
E MongVan.Tran@vn.gt.com

Q GrantThornton | An instinct for growth”


mailto:Kaoru.Okata@vn.gt.com
mailto:Kaoru.Okata@vn.gt.com
mailto:Thai.Nguyen@vn.gt.com

